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NORTHERN CHAPTER’S MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY

This membership directory is meant to be kept
confidential and used solely for the purpose of
socialization within our organization.

Thank You,

The Director
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Arnold, David “Dave”
5925 Church Rd
Central Lake, Ml 49622
231.559.2288
fasthog@torchlake.com

Augustine, Craig

1899 Hoch Rd
231.649.3131

Traverse City, Ml 49696
augville@charter.net

Augustine, Kelly

1899 Hoch Rd
231.649.3232

Traverse City, Ml 49696
augville@charter.net

Baesch, Richard “Rich”
970 Shamrock Ln

Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.499.4782
tarabaesch@chartermi.net

Barley, La Nay
11594 N 7 Rd
Buckley, MI 49620
231.-633.8777
Ibbarley@gmail.com

Barley, Mark

11594 N 7 Rd
Buckley, Ml 49620
231.342.8000
mpbarley@gmail.com
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Barner, Harriet “Sue”
2125 Cambridge Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.947.8551
hsbarner1@aol.com

Bedtelyon, Donald “Ringo”
8433 Western Rd

Rapid City, MI 49676
231.264.8246
three2sandapairof4s@yahoo.com

Bonk, Frank
2451 Montmorency Lane
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.223.7176
franklaurie@charter.net

Boomer, Edward “Ed”
4632 N Manorwood Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.943.7730
bforce1@chartermi.net

Bosley, George

5133 High Bridge Rd

Brethren, Ml 49619
231.477.5490
blueeyedsweeties2@yahoo.com

Brehler, Kenneth “Ken”
7521 Harrys Rd

Traverse City, Ml 49684
734.216.4423
kbrehler@amsmed.com
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Brehler, Lynn

7521 Harrys Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.218.3722
lynnbrehler@gmail.com

Brown, Linda

4233 E Timberwood Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.938.4460
richb4233@yahoo.com

Brown, Richard “Rich”
4233 E Timberwood Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.938.4460
richb4233@yahoo.com

Burdick, Edwin “Ed”
7847 Lois Ave

Grawn, Ml 49637
231.276.7914
tchog@hotmail.com

Burns, Robert “Bob”
4137 Holiday Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.938.1669

e-mail address

Butler, Daniel
12615 Stallman Rd
Rapid City, MI 49676
231.620.5424
dandib@charter.net
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Church, Larry

8950 Horizon Dr

Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.883.3856
churchlarrya@charter.net

Cline, Warren “Bud”
6546 Franklin Woods Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.883.6654
bud1102@gmail.com

Cole, Michael

3060 Beitner Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.947.6655
j701@freeway.net

Coykendall, Richard “Rich”
651 Carter Creek Rd

Beulah, Ml 49617
231.651.0164
dreamworksch@live.com

Coykendall, Sherry “Sherry 1”
651 Carter Creek Rd

Beulah, Ml 49617
231.651.0453
dreamworksch@live.com

Craker, Alan “Al”

6285 N Northstar Dr POB 136
Omena, Ml 49674
231.709.1698
alanscottcraker@gmail.com
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Crocker, Allan “Al”

12052 E Old Orchard Trail

Suttons Bay, MI 49682
231.271.4762
acrocker@co.grand-traverse.mi.us

Dawson, Thomas “Tom”

125 Anna Drive

Tawas City, Ml 48763
989.329.6581
drdawson@drthomasadawson.com

DeBusschere, JoAnna
3642 Apollo Dr

Traverse City, Ml 49685
231.944.9074
jodeb61@gmail.com

DeBusschere, Steve
3642 Apollo Dr

Traverse City, Ml 49685
231.944.8108
debusscheres@gmail.com

Delsi, Don

141 Peninsula Trail
Traverse City, Ml 49686
832.226.2619
dondelsi@rocketmail.com

Denoyer, Elizabeth “Beth”
12199 S Lincoln Hollow Ct
Cedar, MI 49621
231.218.7357
annmarie27@att.net
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Denoyer, Eric

12199 S Lincoln Hollow Ct
Cedar, Ml 49621
231.645.2933
edenoyer63@att.net

Drury, Donna

00249 S Ranney Road
East Jordan, MI 49727
231.590.2524
dd@lakeshoreenergy.com

Drury, Michael “Mike”
00249 S Ranney Road
East Jordan, Ml 49727
231.536.2608
dd@lakeshoreenergy.com

Dyer, Marty “Scotty”
3995 N Spider Lake Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.941.2404
ficruisin@charter.net

Elliott Larry
Street Address
City, PA ZIP Code
Phone Number
e-mail address

Elliott Rhonda
Street Address
City, PA ZIP Code
Phone Number
e-mail address
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Emanuel, John

9069 N Tottenham Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.943.3569
eman9069@charter.net

Fekete, Michael “Mike”
3345 Long Rd
Thompsonville, Ml 49683
231.631.3571
feketem@benzieschools.net

Fekete, Stacey

3345 Long Rd
Thompsonville, Ml 49683
231.631.0426
msfekete@acegroup.cc

Fischer, Eric

382 Dubonnet Trail
Interlochen, MI 49643
231.392.1941
cireco54@gmail.com

Fischer, Kris VanDeusen
382 Dubonnet Trail
Interlochen, MI 49643
231.499.5992
kvdeusen@gmail.com

Fischer, Reginald “Reg”
893 Pine Grove Ave
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.941.1845
riveraire@charter.net
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Flees, Michael “Mike”
12943 S Regal St
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.494.3614

quitnx3@aol.com

Flees, Rebecca “Becky”
12943 S Regal St
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.342.5422

becjfl2@aol.com

Gasper, Kim

1822 Hammond Hills Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.947.5617

e-mail address

Gasper, Paul

1822 Hammond Hills Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.947.5617

e-mail address

Gersky, Claude

3619 Jackson Rd

Kingsley, Ml 49649
231.649.0229
c-g-retirees@hotmail.com

Gersky, Gail

3619 Jackson Rd

City, Ml ZIP Code
231.649.1241
c-g-retirees@hotmail.com
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Gwizdala, Charles “Chuck”
5087 N Royal Dr

Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.883.4199

cgwiz@aol.com

Haase, Carol

505 Davis

Harrietta, Ml 49638
231.389.2650
clhaase@att.net

Haase, Lorne

505 Davis

Harrietta, Ml 49638
231.920.9650
clhaase@att.net

Harper, Nancy

5200 Hidden Gables Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.649.2566
nnhrp3@yahoo.com

Harrison, Bradford “Brad”
151 Dubonnet Trail
Interlochen, MI 49643
231.943.0080
bradfordharrison@me.com

Heck, Charles “Chuck”
1830 S Long Lake Rd
Interlochen, Ml 49643
231-590-2469
ceheck@chartermi.net
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Heinlen, Philip “Phil”
1348 Silverwood Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.922.0266
pheinlen@hotmail.com

Hilewsky, Gary

10324 Diamond Park Rd
Interlochen, MI 49643
586.899.7208
hdgary692@aol.com

Hilewsky, Janice “Jan”
10324 Diamond Park Rd
Interlochen, MI 49643
586.202.6537
jaani707@aol.com

Hocking, Scott

4094 Peninsular Shores Dr
Grawn, Ml 49637
231.276.9195
justtrucks2@att.net

Huschke, Darrell
8620 S Dunn's Farm Rd
Maple City, Ml 49664
602.616.9876
mmhuschke®@aol.com

Huschke, Marty

8620 S Dunn's Farm Rd
Maple City, Ml 49664
602.616.9876
mmhuschke®aol.com
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Inman, Dale

3325 Silver Farms Ln
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.590.7456
acdcroady@gmail.com

lott, John

9640 Dutch John Rd SE
Fife Lake, MI 49633
231.258.8157
iottjohn@yahoo.com

Isreal, Robert “Bob”
5406 Lone Beech Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49685
231.946.0788
hdbob@aol.com

Jarboe, Paul

3243 Silver Farms Ln
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.935.3771
pjarboe@charter.net

Jarboe, Suzanne

3243 Silver Farms Ln
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.935.3771
suzqgtc@charter.net

Johnson, James “Jim”
2979 Old Farm Ln
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.929.4155
jijultrat@gmail.com
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Johnson, Kenneth “Ken”
5200 Hidden Gables Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.649.3629
egosinc@gmail.com

Johnson, Sandra

606 Shoreline Ave
Houghton Lake, Ml 48629
989.422.3368
sportsters@charter.net

Karnowski, Andy

1923 Lardie Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49685
231.590.6841
aktc47@gmail.com

Kincannon, Julie

3799 Holiday Village Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.313.8849
juliekincannon®yahoo.com

Kirchner, Char
P.0.Box 250
Williamsburg, Ml 49690
231.632.4118

cpkcpa®@aol.com

Kirchner, Lewis “Lew’
P.0.Box 250
Williamsburg, Ml 49690
231.313.5192
lgkirchner@aol.com
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Klinetop, Barbara “Barb”
10352 Betsie Creek Dr
Interlochen, Ml 49643
231.943.0575
bklinetop@aol.com

Lake, Cris

5269 Breezhill Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.944.8675
cmlake610@charter.net

Lake, Mike

5269 Breezhill Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.590.9985
lakeffect610@charter.net

Lance, Dana

950 E Wexford Ave POB 187
Buckley, Ml 49620
231.590.9262
havtodo@hotmail.com

Langford, Charles “Chuck”
12982 Coral Lane, POB 160
Rapid City, MI 49676
231.322.2530
clang@torchlake.com

Lash, David

519 Rasho Rd

Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.938.1545

dllpopp@aol.com
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Lata, John

13828 S Wincrest Ct

Traverse City, Ml 49684
313.433.4103
undercovermedic@yahoo.com

Lawrence, John

2338 Valley Rd

Honor, Ml 49640
231.651.9025
jmlawrence22@yahoo.com

Lefler, John

9124 Kimberly Ln

Traverse City, Ml 49685
231.218.4276
heavyroller2002@yahoo.com

Lefler, Kim

9124 Kimberly Ln

Traverse City, Ml 49685
231.218.4282
heavyroller2002®@yahoo.com

Liddy, Amy

1171 Rasho Rd

Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.590.6077
amyliddy@yahoo.com

Liddy, Corey

1171 Rasho Rd

Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.590.3800
coryliddy@yahoo.com
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Lince, Michael “Mike”
3799 Holiday Village Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.631.2553
mlince@chartermi.net

May, John

3571 Westridge Ct
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.360.9610

jrm956@aol.com

McCarthy, Dan

4095 E Shore Rd

Grawn, Ml 49637
231.709.3006
danmccarthy13@yahoo.com

McCarthy, Pat

4095 E Shore Rd

Grawn, MI 49637
231.709.3006
danmccarthy13@yahoo.com

McColley, Bryan

428 Gitchegumee
Buckley, MI 49620
231.269.3887
mccolley@acegroup.cc

McColley, Roberta

428 Gitchegumee

Buckley, MI 49620
231.269.3887
muttleymakeovers@yahoo.com
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McFadzen, Oren
2369 Water St
Manistee, MI 49660
231.398.0541
e-mail address

McHugh, Debra

123 Alexander St
Cadillac, MI 49601
231.775.6760
tmchugh@chartermi.net

McHugh, Tom

123 Alexander St
Cadillac, MI 49601
231.775.6760
tmchugh@chartermi.net

McLeod, David “Dave”
5124 Stillwater Creek Dr
Fort Collins, CO 80528
970.214.4126
dmcleodtc@msn.com

Miller, Frank A. “Beans”
2170 N Marshall Rd
Honor, Ml 49640
231.383.1233
chippymé9@yahoo.com

Miller, Frank L.

8450 King Rd POB 127
Benzonia, Ml 49616
231.383.0291
frankendeb57@yahoo.com
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Neeley, Larry “Dean”
864 Grace Rd
Frankfort, Ml 49635
231.383.2371

e-mail address

Nelson, Fred

10523 Homestead Rd
Beulah, Ml 49617
231.882.7939

e-mail address

Nelson, Mary

10523 Homestead Rd
Beulah, Ml 49617
231.882.7939

e-mail address

Nelson, Marie

1291 La Chaumiere Dr Apt 203
Petoskey, Ml 49770
906.298.1465
mardickins@hotmail.com

Olmstead, Daryl

356 Eastman Road
Beulah, Ml 49617
231.882.9218
dolmstead@chartermi.net

Olmstead, Gerald “Gerry”
1725 Donnybrook Road
Suttons Bay, Ml 49682
231.271.6698
oogerryo@centurytel.net
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Papendick, Allen “Al”
4821 Lakeview Dr
Interlochen, Ml 49643
231.633.0865
allenlee100@charter.net

Patterson, Brian
2410 Shawn Rd
Kalkaska, Ml 49646
231.258.5426
bwp_kal@yahoo.com

Patterson, Jeff
2272 Shawn Rd
Kalkaska, Ml 49646
231.624.1497
petes@chartermi.net

Patterson, Teresa
2272 Shawn Rd
Kalkaska, Ml 49646
231.624.0567
petes@chartermi.net

Pishney, Donald “Don”
7855 Pinedale Dr
Williamsburg, Ml 49690
231.943.9344
don@classictc.com

Plane, Garry

9951 E Crain Hill Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.946.1189
gplane@charter.net
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Plane, Marlene

9951 E Crain Hill Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.946.1189
gplane@charter.net

Potter, Gary

105 Old Pineway Trail
Mesick, Ml 49668
231.942.1476
gatter105@yahoo.com

Potter, Sharlene “Shar”
105 Old Pineway Trail
Mesick, Ml 49668
231.942.1476
smpotter55@yahoo.com

Priest, David “Dave”
4810 Black Bear Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49685
231.342.8000
dpriest99@gmail.com

Priest, Jo Ellen “Joey”
4810 Black Bear Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49685
231.409.2524
tcavonlady@hotmail.com

Purkiss, Sherry

520 W 9" Street
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.933.4286
sepur@charter.net
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Purkiss, Steve

520 W 9™ Street
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.933.4286
sepur@charter.net

Rabanus, Joe “Doghouse”
86 West Long Lake Road
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.943.9066

joe@rabanus.us

Rierson, Jamie

10439 Mud Lake Rd
Interlochen, MI 49643
231.357.2975
tocute2care@hotmail.com

Rierson, Kevin

10439 Mud Lake Rd
Interlochen, MI 49643
231.218.9525
jkrierson@chartermi.net

Risselade, Kenneth “Ken”
5978 Donna Court
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.943.9831
econsult2@charter.net

Roi, Mark

2221 E Long Lake Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.313.0485
klmellott@charter.net
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Roubal, Austin

10143 Hilltop Rd POB 505
Suttons Bay, MI 49682
231.883.5796
austin99@centurytel.net

Roubal, Wendy

10143 Hilltop Rd POB 505
Suttons Bay, Ml 49682
231.883.5796
wendellmonster@centurytel.net

Rowe, Michelle

2702 Filer City Rd
Manistee, Ml 49660
231.510.3080
roweshell19@hotmail.com

Rowe, Rick

2702 Filer City Rd
Manistee, Ml 49660
231.510.2098
docrowemi@yahoo.com

Rumney, Thomas “Tom”
6761 Edgewater Dr
Honor, Ml 49640
231.325.5693
trumney@chartermi.net

Rusas, Donald “Dick”
P.0.Box 886

Suttons Bay, Ml 49682
313.969.5629
oledick37@yahoo.com
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Savage, Mark

606 Shoreline Ave
Houghton Lake, Ml 48629
989.422.3368
sportsters@charter.net

Schneider, Lorri

3281 Long Road
Thompsonville, Ml 49683
231.378.4602
Ischneider1@acegroup.cc

Schneider, Patrick “Pat”

3281 Long Road

Thompsonville, MI 49683
231.378.4602
honorfamilymkt@centurytel.net

Schultz, Timothy
2941 Grant Hwy
Manistee, Ml 49660
231.398.0486
e-mail address

Seeley, Eric “John”
4076 Hidden Creek Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
989.329.5035
katcutter4076@aol.com

Seeley, Lisa

4076 Hidden Creek Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.499.9612
katcutter@aol.com

24


mailto:sportsters@charter.net
mailto:lschneider1@acegroup.cc
mailto:honorfamilymkt@centurytel.net
mailto:katcutter4076@aol.com
mailto:katcutter@aol.com

NORTHERN CHAPTER’S MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY

Sherman, Greg

740 Fisher Rd

Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.275.5357
gdsherman@centurytel.net

Sherman, Jeanette

740 Fisher Rd

Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.275.5357
gdsherman@centurytel.net

Shugart, Collette

3657 S Bay Ridge Ln POB 400
Suttons Bay, Ml 49682
231.920.0014
steincheesegrits@aol.com

Shugart, Larry

3657 S Bay Ridge Ln POB 400
Suttons Bay, Ml 49682
231.218.0485
steincheesegrits@aol.com

Stuart, John

3778 Peninsular Shores Dr.
Grawn, Ml 49637
941.400.6480
mybaddhog@aol.com

Sullivan, Rob

4317 E Timberwood Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.735.5811
beerswimmer@yahoo.com
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Supina, Bonnie

19417 Maple St POB 148
Lake Ann, Ml 49650
231.620.8608

e-mail address

Supina, James “Jim”

19417 Maple St POB 148
Lake Ann, MI 49650
231.620.8608
jsupina@realestateonetc.com

Svec, Dennis

3617 Country Club Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.946.0624
dennis@svecconstruction.com

Swift, Mary

13956 Peninsula Drive
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.223.7558
mswift@chartermi.net

Swift, William “Bill”
13956 Peninsula Drive
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.409.6990
wswift@chartermi.net

Szasz, Steven “Steve”
854 Pine Grove Ave
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.409.9650
sszasz2005@yahoo.com
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Szilagyi, Donald “Don”
1850 S Schomberg Rd
Lake Leelanau, MI 49653
231.883.1668
shoutindon@aol.com

Szostakowski, Harry
7649 W 8 Rd

Mesick, Ml 49668
231.885.2847

e-mail address

Tomlinson, Sherri

2875 Neahtawanta
Traverse City, Ml 49686
989.798.5520
sltomlinson25@aol.com

Tomlinson, Trent

2875 Neahtawanta
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.944.0331
tomlinson.trent@gmail.com

Vandermeulen, Allen “Al”
17131 Fewins Road
Interlochen, MI 49643
231.499.5322
allenv883@yahoo.com

Weymouth, Jeff

8168 S Bingham Ridge Dr
Traverse City, Ml 49684
231.932.8711
jweymouth@vikronenergy.com
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NORTHERN CHAPTER’S MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY

Whilden, Deborah “Deb”
20858 Maple Street

Lake Ann, Ml 49650
231.883.7872
tcwilde@aol.com

Whilden, Thomas “Tom”
20858 Maple Street

Lake Ann, MI 49650
231.883.7872

e-mail address

Wood, Sandra “Sandy”
5568 La Vista Dr
Alexandria, VA 22310
703.309.4161
sbwood52@gmail.com

Wood, Sean

5568 La Vista Dr
Alexandria, VA 22310
Phone Number

e-mail address

Wood, William “Mick”
5568 La Vista Dr
Alexandria, VA 22310
703.608.2392
mcwood4@juno.com

Wrede, Carol

3311 Tibbits Rd
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.735.3252
carol.wrede@yahoo.com
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Wrede, James “Jim”
3311 Tibbits Rd

Traverse City, Ml 49686
231.409.5819
jwrede®@tbaisd.k12.mi.us

Yanska, Gail
7380 CR-633
Buckley, MI 49620
231.263.2633
yanskagm®@aol.com

Yanska, Roger
7380 CR-633
Buckley, MI 49620
231.263.2633
yanskagm@aol.com

Zionskowski, Brian

9690 Hodge Rd

Kingsley, Ml 49649
231.645.4448
brianlineman@hotmail.com

29


mailto:jwrede@tbaisd.k12.mi.us
mailto:yanskagm@aol.com
mailto:yanskagm@aol.com

NOTES

30



